

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5198 OF 2007

THE REGIONAL DIRECTOR, E.S.I.C.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

THE SECRETARY, E.S.I.C.EMPL. UNION

Respondent(s)

Date: 01/09/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Ms. Geeta Luthra, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.N. Goburdhan, Adv.  
Mr. Prabal Bagehi, Adv.  
Mr. Shashank Kumar Lal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.K. Goswami, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Parthiv K. Goswami, Adv.  
Mr. Rajiv Mehta, Adv.  
Mr. S. Hariharan, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

( Rajesh Dham )  
Court Master

( Indu Satija )  
Court Master